

Materiale reparatii cazarmare ADV1371815

I.D.: 84129076

Data publicarii 29.06.23 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.280,95 RON - 5.280,95 RON

Descriere: 1 20635 TEAVA DREPT 30*20*2 ml 180.000 6.807 1225.260 232.80 2 20636 TEAVA DREPT 40*20*2 ml 180.000 8.571 1542.780 293.13 3 22757 COAMA 3011 2M buc 9.000 33.610 302.490 57.47 4 72853 DK DILUANT 0.9L 10/BAX buc 23.000 12.521 287.983 54.72 5 8381 SUPER EVIPAS FERUGINOL 1L buc 20.000 23.487 469.740 89.25 6 34590 DK EMAIL NEGRU 4L buc 5.000 100.756 503.780 95.72 7 2856 72348 PENSULA LATA S176 N100 buc 10.000 12.437 124.370 23.63 8 83163 32507 PERIE SARMA TIP CUPA CU FILET 75MM buc 10.000 14.958 149.580 28.42 9 39592 11ABA CHITRS 125 1.0 22.2080 Q buc 20.000 4.034 80.680 15.33 10 107135 SURUB 4.8*19 SI SAIBA EPDM PT.METAL RAL3011 buc 700.000 0.294 205.800 39.10 11 25618 CORNIER 50*50*4 ml 18.000 17.395 313.110 59.49 12 67511 ECOPLANET Plus 40KG CIMENT SP sac 3.000 25.126 75.378 14.32 ., pretul nu include TVA